

## HINRG Local Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

October 26th 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Natalie Bier	Level 4		9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	HNRG	9 & 10	9.50	9.60	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	56.60	1

## HINRG Local Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

October 26th 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Lia Staten		Level 4	9.50	9.60	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
	HNRG	11 & 12	9.60	9.60	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70	57.40	1
Lily Figert		Level 4	9.50	9.60	9.40	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
	HNRG	11 & 12	9.40	9.60	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	57.00	2
Kate Poindexter		Level 4	9.30	9.20	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	HNRG	11 & 12	9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	55.90	3

## HINRG Local Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

October 26th 2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Karoline Sevic	Level 5	8.90	9.10	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	HNRG 9 & 10	9.00	9.20	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.30	1

## HINRG Local Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

October 26th 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Trista Morgan	Level 5		9.10	9.00	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	HNRG 11 & 12		9.00	9.10	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.60	1
Macie Marsh	Level 5		9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
	HNRG 11 & 12		9.00	8.90	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.10	2

## HINRG Local Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

October 26th 2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Ruthie Parham	Level 6	8.60	8.70	8.70	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
	HNRG 13 & 14	8.30	8.40	8.50	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	51.20	1

## HINRG Local Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

October 26th 2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Sarah Hirsch		Level 7	8.20	8.10	8.30	24.60	0.00	0.60	24.00		
	HNRG	15 & Over	8.30	8.40	8.50	25.20	0.00	0.60	24.60	48.60	1

## HINRG Local Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

October 26th 2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Whitney Klearman	Level 8	8.10	8.60	8.50	25.20	1.70	0.00	26.90		
	HNRG 15 & Over	8.60	8.50	8.10	25.20	2.00	0.00	27.20	54.10	1

## HINRG Local Meet

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

October 26th 2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Sydney Lammers	Level 3B	9.60	9.50	9.70	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80		
	HNRG 9 & 10	9.50	9.50	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	57.40	1
Lilah Otis	Level 3B	9.20	9.30	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	HNRG 9 & 10	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.80	2